M/S. CASH

Mob.
GST.NO:
1 SHIRTS
2 SHIRTS
3 SHIRTS
4 SHIRTS
CGST 20.71 SGST 20.71

RS. EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

08455XL
07052XL
0770342
0770342

(62062 B¢ ¢ |

26089
30/07/2025

1.00 1395.00

1.00 1295.00
-1.00 777.00
-1.00 777.00

2.00

Discount :

A0005
CASH
7:48 pm

1395.00
1295.00
-777.00
-777.00

1136.00
266.00

870.00



